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Circulation + early figures

TOTAL REACH 
IN A YEAR



Pubs

Contract Caterers

Event Caterers Hotels
Leisure

Coffee Shops
Bakeries

Garden Centres
Education

Restaurants
Retailers Wholesalers

Why Choose kff..

Healthcare

At kff, our experience, expertise

and knowledge of the industry

allows us to provide your

business with the personable

service that can only be

provided by a local wholesaler.



TOTAL REACH 
IN A YEAR

Available...
Full Page Advert

Half Page Advert

Quarter Page Advert

Image Inclusion

CHILLED

AMBIENT

FROZEN



TOTAL REACH 
IN A YEAR

Available...

Full Page Advert

Half Page Advert

Social Media



Total reach 

in a yearFull Page Advert

Half Page Advert

Available...



DISTRIBUTED to...
TOP CUSTOMERS
ALL SALES STAFF

DIRECTORS
MANAGERS

LOGO 
PLACEMENT



Available...

Related Products

Section Banner

Main Scrolling Banner

Product Ranking

Brand Page

Recipe Inclusion

IDEAL

opportunity

to promote 

 your brand

LIMITED

SPACE

AVAILABLE



2018 2021

3% 20%

Page views

1,566,433

WEB SALES OF TOTAL BUSINESS

per year

Products

sold online

every month

68,000 80,000
USERS

 PER YEAR



Related products allow us to link any of your product(s) with any other

product within our range. A good example can be found below which

highlights the potential of cross selling opportunities available.

Related Products



You can also advertise your brand/ product on our homepage! 

This is the most prominent position held within the website.

Section Banner
Within every category there is an image header. There is an option

available to include an advert with your brand/ product of choice

within this section.

Main Scrolling Banner



Our promotions page is the ideal opportunity to advertise new and

existing ranges to our customer base. You can either link to a specific

product, recipe or your own brand page. 

Our promotions page is one of the highest viewed pages on our website

Promotions Page 



In a year a top category section can be viewed by over 5,000

individual kff customers. Being at the top of the list and on page 1

is one of the most effective ways of increasing online sales.

Product Ranking
Within every category there is the opportunity to have your products

ranked so they appear at the top of that section.

Some of our high profile sections are the most visible on our website. In

fact in some cases views are up over 120% from the previous year.

Section

page views



As a supplier we can create your own dedicated page including a branded

header and products of your choice. This will be visible either via the top

navigation or set up as a keyword in the search tool. You can also link from

the section image to a product, range or recipe!

Campaign or story behind the brand or product?

We also have a news blog section which is great if you want to get a

specific message to our customer base. Contact us to find out more....

Brand Page

Big Als.....



Recipe Page
Add to basket function straight from ingredients list..

Simply provide us with an image, list of ingredients that we

stock at kff and directions on how to create the recipe and

we'll do the rest. We have also created an easy add to basket

option when customers are signed in which will help boost

sales of products featured in the ingredients section.



Total reach 

in a year

We have excellent click
through and engagement
rates with our emailers.

We currently email over
2000 customers. As a
supplier you can link to
purchase or shout about
new products increasing
sales and brand awareness.



If you have NEW products/ ranges or company news

worth highlighting, why not use our social media platform

to get it out to a wider audience.

Something to shout about

Being part of the communication on our social media

platform will allow you to increase brand and product

recognition amongst our customers.

Increase Brand Awareness 

Retweets, followers and engagement can all be

increased with planned collaborative campaigns.

Improve statistics  

With our NEW website up and running it's now even

easier to link your product to our ordering platform

Increase sales SEE RATE
CARD FOR

FREQUENCY



We can provide you with

a pack image or recipe

shot when we take our

photography. 

DON'T have your 
own photography??

Starting from



We're happy to help....

JAMES MILLS
Marketing Manager
james.mills@kff.co.uk

RACHEL MEW
Marketing Co-ordinator
rachel.mew@kff.co.uk



Product Guides
(Yearly)

Innovative Food Guide
(Bi Monthly)

Vegan Food Guide
(Yearly)

Wall Planner
(Yearly)

Full Page
Half Page
Quarter Page
Image Inclusion

Full Page
Half Page

Full Page
Half Page

PR
IN

T 
D
IS

PL
A
Y

Related Products (1 Year)

Main Scrolling Banner (2 Months)

Section Banner (2 Months)

Promo Page (2 Months)

Product Ranking (2 Months)

Brand Page (1 Year)

Recipe Inclusion (each)

Dedicated Social Media Posts (2 posts)

Dedicated Branded Emailers (1 Email)

Photography

£750
£400
£250
£100

 
£500
£350

 
£500
£250

 
£500

 

£400
£400
£400
£2000
£400
£400
£50
£150
£400
POA

W
EB

SI
TE

Large£1750Medium£1500Small



Full Page Advert in Product Guide

Innovative Food Guide Advert

Dedicated Branded Emailer

Related Products (batch of 6)

Section Banner

Product Ranking (batch of 3)

Brand Page

Dedicated Branded Social Media Posts

Standard Price

Package Price

Saving

Half Page Advert in Product Guide

Half Page Innovative Food Guide Advert

Related Products (batch of 6)

Section Banner

Product Ranking (batch of 3)

Brand Page

Dedicated Branded Social Media Post

Standard Price

Package Price

Saving

Related Products (batch of 6)

Section Banner

Main Scrolling Banner

Brand Page

Standard Price

Package Price

Saving

£400

£350

£400

£400

£400

£400

£150

£2,500

£2,250

£250

£750

£500

£400

£400

£400

£400

£400

£150

£3,400

£3,000

£400

£400

£400

£400

£400

£1,600

£1,400

£200

Gold Package
Silver Package

Bronze Package



Product Guide Innovation Guide Digital (all jpeg format)

Full Page Ad 267mm x 175mm1/2 Page Ad 267mm x 82mm

1/4 Page Ad 135mm x 82mm

Full Page Ad 270mm x 190mm + 3mm bleed

1/2 Page Ad 140mm x 150mm

Section Banner & Brand Page Header - 945 x 250 pixels

Main Scrolling Banner - 1270 x 500 pixels (Web)

Main Scrolling Banner 

768 x 768 pixels (Mobile)

Promo page advert- 1270 x 500 pixels (Web)


